1550010	July 00 4, FWD1800	8908 7	(203 /2) Les		
Surveyor	WATH BOT VESTIGNI	1110	Date / Time	2018	
* *			Registered in Merimen:	(POX	2018
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE				
Insured Vehicle N	SKX 9496L	Claim No.			Carr
***	POH WONG SOON	Ciniii Pot.	DND1 5019-6	18 reday	t or W
Name of Insured	101 000,40 800,4	Policy No.	AULO COLO-1	,,,,,,,,,,	0-01
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	BMM ZX		
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: (\$ \$ 18	Place of Acciden	t: NE		-
Is driver the owne		t may be resided			
	20 L M. C. (1987) - C. (1987)		0	-	
If NO, Driver Na		OI GIA REPOR	i: yes/no ; tp gia repo	RT: YES	10
Driver Tel	No.: 92983892 (V/L: YG/NO)	Insured Liability	: % Final ? Yo	es/No	
SKCX3	<u>86</u> →				
INSRS: d.	INSRS:	INSRS:	INSR	S	
WSP. CU	WSP:	WSP:	WSP		
Tel: Liability:	Tel: Liability:	Tel:	H Tel:		
RMKS:	RMKS:	Liability:	Liabi		
	OWING.	RMKS:	RMK	S:	
Date/Time					
1-15	SUNSIEG X- SIX AVAL X		STAGE	DATE /	PIC
10.4	THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):		
per			Non-Reporting Str (2nd): Non-Reporting Str (Final):		
			Notification ltr (if non-pickup):		
14, 6.18	smer york hearthy cream.		Call OI: After call itr to OI:		
6.7-18	FILE POSS TYPIST TO PREPARE REPORT.		Documentation Check List: Hi	andler Ty	pist
			Notification ltr (if non-pickup)		
			After call ltr to Ol:		
		menerment	Authorisation To Act	1	
	dare		Release Voucher:		
	Dron		Final Repair Bill:	/	
	RECEIVED 5 5 JUL 2018		Car Rental Invoice	/	
	9 3 4/1, 2018		lowing Invoice		
	27,4410		LTA / GLA:		
			Medical Bill:		
An.	2 2010		PIR:		
	RECEIVED 2 6 JUL 2018.		Mandate/Reject Instruction:	1	
	KEULIVED - DOL HATT				
	RECEIVED 2 302 201		LOD	/	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	6		Payment Breakdown Form:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE			Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:		
	Date/Time: 6 Scnt By: Scnt By:		Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: WW		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: P	Date/Time: Sent By: Confirm with: SS3,213.48 (3 days) Reduction: 3	7 %	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: WW	Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost P FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS3,813-76 (3 days) Reduction: 3 Date/Time: 8-1-18 Confirm with Anymon	7 %	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MW Email	Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost PIF FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS3,213.46 (3 days) Reduction: 3 Date/Time: 8.1-18 Confirm with Accepted. % 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 31	7 %	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: WW	Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost Plant SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost Wilson	Date/Time:	7 %	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MW Email	Call	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost PIF FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS3,213-76 (3 days) Reduction: 3 Date/Time: 8-1-18 Confirm with Annual State Confirm with Confi	7 %	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: WW Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost PR FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: WHAST Loss of Rental (LOR): WHAST	Date/Time:	7 %	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MW Email		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost Plant SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: WILST Loss of Rental (LOR): WILST Loss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time:	7 %6	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: WW Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost P FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: W Loss of Rental (LOR): W Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time: Confirm with:	7 %6	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: WW Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
FINALIZATION Repair Cost Plant SETTLEMENT Final Limbility: Repair Cost Willish Loss of Rental (LOR): Willish Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	Date/Time: Confirm with:	7 % AR ENDES TP-	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MW Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		le
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: PP FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: WMS1 Loss of Rental (LOR): WMS2 Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement:	Date/Time: Confirm with:	7 %	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MW Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Rejects 2) Report Format:		le
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: P FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Limbility: Repair Cost: w Loss of Rental (LOR): w Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GLA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	Date/Time: Confirm with:	T % AR ENDELS TP-	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: MW Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		le
FINALIZATION Repair Cost Plant English Final SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: William Loss of Rental (LOR): William Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	Date/Time: Confirm with:	T % AR ENDRO TP-	Payment Breakdown Forms: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: WWM Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: O Claim status: Normal/Reject. Report Format: S Survey fee:		le
FINALIZATION Repair Cost Plant SETTLEMENT Final Limbility: Repair Cost Wilso Loss of Rental (LOR): Wilso Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GLA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	T % AR ENDRO TP-	Payment Breakdown Forms: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: WWM Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject. 2) Report Format:		le
FINALIZATION Repair Cost Plant English Final SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: William Loss of Rental (LOR): William Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	Date/Time: Confirm with:	T % AR ENDES TP-	Payment Breakdown Forms: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: WWM Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: O Claim status: Normal/Reject. Report Format: S Survey fee:		le
FINALIZATION Repair Cost Plant SETTLEMENT Final Limbility: Repair Cost Wilso Loss of Rental (LOR): Wilso Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GLA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	T % AR ENDES TP-	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos. Others: Confirm by: WW Email Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject. 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: 500		le



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

or an interest

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

FW	D SINGAPORE PT	ELTD	Ref : CC4/FWD1800	08908/T1ea3			
	EMASEK BOULEV -01 SUNTEC TOW	ARD ER 4SINGAPORE 038986	Date: 16-05-2018 Code: FWD				
1.	April of the other	Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SKX 9496L	Veh. Inspected	SKC 2538G			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	16/05/2018			
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	(4)	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Descript	tion of Damages	ME O MAN SURVEY			
5.		Gener	al Information				
	Accident Date	15/05/2018	Inspection Date	05/06/2018			
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUST	RIES (1986) PL				
	(4.75)	188 PANDAN LOOP SINGAPORE 128378 (MERCEDES-BENZ)	10 10				
5a.	CALL SECTION	STATE OF THE PARTY OF	Remarks	THE PERSON NAMED IN STREET			
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,					



ESTIMATE FOR SKC2538G

Mr Lim Thiam Wee, Thomas

Blk 8 Boon Keng Road

Singapore 330008

Mobile: 94555651

#39-150

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Vehicle & Document Information

WIP No

23664

Reg No/Reg Date

SKC2538G / 03/08/2011

Date In/Mileage

F 100 1

Chassis No

WDD2040452A578470

Engine No

27191031346023

Make/Model

MB/C 180K (BlueEFFICIENCY) S

026 650 Calcit Whit/ 042 221 Leather B1

-0

Colour/Trim Date/Time Printed CSE Operator Account No. Terms CSM00128 Cash 15/05/2018/ 17:48 K0 301 / Kerlyn Ong Description of Goods / Services Unit Price Qty Disc% Amount Z REQUEST Customer Request 1920.00 A BPILAR DISASSEMBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS & REFINISH A BPIRES 960.00 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER A BPILAB 0.10 380.00 USING STAR DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL UNIT RESET MEMORY TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD. NETT 120.00 A BPILAB CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND WATER TEST FOR ANY LEAKAGE. NETT 1361,96 00.00 REAR BUMPER 1.00 1361.96 CTR/ REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING 1.00 00.00 186.40 186.40 M 132.56 LH/ REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING 1.00 132.56 00.00 RH/ REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING 1.00 132.56 00.00 132.56 1.00 00.00 LH/ REAR BUMPER SIDE STABILITY 36.21 36.21 RH/ REAR BUMPER SIDE STABILITY M 1.00 00.00 36.21 36.21 45.62 COVER, REAR-END FLOOR 1,00 45.62 00.00 00.00 CTR/ REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1.00 135.13 135.13 REAR CROSS MEMBER 1.00 670.31 00.00 670.31 LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey · Parts prices are subject to confirmation Kerlyn Ong Kai Li Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis DID: 6771 4420 HP: 9186 5113 . No illegal modification(s) is allowed Email: kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Customer Service Centre - Pandan Loop

Acknowledged by Repairer

Confirmed & accepted by

7% GST on

6,116.96

6116.96

428.19

Authorized signatory and company stamp

6,545.15 **Total Payable**

Nett

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worm or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the wiedscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

Pandan Loop Service Center 158 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R) 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. 6 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Suntec Tower 4 Singapore 038986

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn: Josey Loh

Date: 06 Jun 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SKX9496L

TP Vehicle No

: SKC2538G

Accident Date

: 15/05/2018

Make

: MERCEDES-BENZ C180

Assignment Date

: 16/05/2018

Date of Inspection : 05/06/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3 days

Inspection At

: Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd (Pandan Loop)

188 Pandan Loop

Singapore 128378

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damagesrear... portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	6,116.96
Revised Amount	:S\$	3,873.48
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	923.48
Total	:S\$	4,796.96

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	;S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle is repa	irable at our adjusted amount.	We have also	confirmed excess	and policy	coverage.
		Kindly let us have y	our authorisation.				

) The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

(X) Other comments : We have not authorized repairs.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 19 June 2018 9:05 AM 'kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg'

To: Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SKC2538G & SKX9496Lalong SLIP RD OF

SERANGOON RD, Accident date: 15/05/2018

WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: Kerlyn Ong Kai Li [mailto:kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 31 May, 2018 9:32 AM To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: RE: Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SKC2538G & SKX9496Lalong

SLIP RD OF SERANGOON RD, Accident date: 15/05/2018

Dear Officer,

Please arrange to survey on 05/06/2018 10am.

Your Sincerely,

Kerlyn Ong Service Advisor - Body Care & Repair Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd 188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Mobile: 91865113 | DID: 67714420 | Fax: 68721272

Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

----Original Message-----

From: motorclaims.sg@fwd.com [mailto:motorclaims.sg@fwd.com]

Sent: Friday, 25 May, 2018 10:33 AM

To: Kerlyn Ong Kai Li

Subject: RE: Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SKC2538G & SKX9496Lalong

SLIP RD OF SERANGOON RD, Accident date: 15/05/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Kerlyn,

We refer to your email of 25 May 2018.

Liability is clear for this accident.

Thank you.

THIS EMAIL SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON THE PARTS OF WHOMSOEVER IS CONCERNED.

Kind Regards Josey Loh Executive, Claims

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. 6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986

T (65) 6727 5872 E josey.loh@fwd.com W fwd.com.sg

----Original Message-----

From: Kerlyn Ong Kai Li [mailto:kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 25 May, 2018 10:05 AM To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: RE: Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SKC2538G & SKX9496Lalong

SLIP RD OF SERANGOON RD, Accident date: 15/05/2018

Dear Officer,

Any update on the liability?

Your Sincerely,

Kerlyn Ong Service Advisor - Body Care & Repair Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd 188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Mobile: 91865113 | DID: 67714420 | Fax: 68721272

Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

----Original Message----From: Kerlyn Ong Kai Li

Sent: Tuesday, 15 May, 2018 6:01 PM

To: 'motorclaims.sg@fwd.com'

Subject: Accident involving motor vehicle nos. SKC2538G & SKX9496Lalong SLIP

RD OF SERANGOON RD, Accident date: 15/05/2018

Dear Officer In-Charge,

This email is with regards to the above accident which has been reported by our customer. We have since been instructed by him/her (motor vehicle number SKC2538G), to submit a claim on his/her behalf as we are the authorised repair workshop for his/her car.

We note that you are the insurer (3rd party) of the (motor vehicle number SKX9496L) involved. As such we are proposing for a Direct Settlement with regards to the repair costs and other consequential losses.

We appreciate your assistance in this matter and look forward to your agreement on this direct settlement.

I can be reached at kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg.

Your Sincerely,

Kerlyn Ong Service Advisor - Body Care & Repair Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd 188 Pandan Loop Service Center Mobile: 91865113 | DID: 67714420 | Fax: 68721272

Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and

destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage
 Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

Claim Audit

16 May 2018 17:05 16 May 2018 17:05 16 May 2018 17:05	Clm Veh Model Changed Clm Created Adj Co Assigned	(204375) MERCEDES-BENZ C180 1.6 Kompressor (A). Reg No: SKC2538G, Acct Date: 2018/05/15. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: FWD Singapore P te. Ltd. (HQ). TP Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Workshop: Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd (Pandan Loop) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):; RR Region: FWD - Ext Auto Adj Assignment. Sugg	[A] HOW MEI KWAI HOW MEI KWAI			
17:05 16 May 2018 17:05 16 May 2018 17:05	Clm Created	Reg No: SKC2538G, Acct Date: 2018/05/15. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: FWD Singapore P te. Ltd. (HQ), TP Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG), Workshop: Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd (Pandan Loop)	HOV MEI KWA [A] HOV MEI KWA			
17:05 16 May 2018 17:05 16 May 2018 17:05	Clm Created	Reg No: SKC2538G, Acct Date: 2018/05/15. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: FWD Singapore P te. Ltd. (HQ), TP Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG), Workshop: Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd (Pandan Loop)	(A) HOV ME: KWA			
16 May 2018 17:05 16 May 2018 17:05		te. Ltd. (HQ). TP Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG), Workshop: Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd (Pandan Loop)	[A] HOV MEI KWA			
17:05 16 May 2018 17:05 16 May 2018		te. Ltd. (HQ). TP Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG), Workshop: Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd (Pandan Loop)	HOV ME: KWA			
17:05 16 May 2018 17:05 16 May 2018		te. Ltd. (HQ). TP Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG), Workshop: Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd (Pandan Loop)	ME: KWA			
17:05 16 May 2018 17:05 16 May 2018		te. Ltd. (HQ). TP Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG), Workshop: Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd (Pandan Loop)	ME. KWA			
16 May 2018 17:05	Adj Co Assigned	Carriage Industries Pte Ltd (Pandan Loop)	KWA			
17:05 16 May 2018	Adj Co Assigned		10000			
17:05 16 May 2018	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HO):: RR Region: FWD - Ext Auto Adj Assignment. Sugg	I.A.			
17:05 16 May 2018	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HO):: RR Region: FWD - Ext Auto Adj Assignment. Sugg	-			
16 May 2018	Auj co Assigned		HO			
		ested Adj. : VICOM Ltd.	ME			
			KWA			
			[A]			
	A STATE WAS PRODUCT	Mark Bak Sign Bak Bug Baka 2019/05/25	HOV			
	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date: 2018/05/25	ME			
			KWA			
			[A]			
16 May 2018		The state of the s	HOV			
	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00,Reinsp:Adj decides.	ME			
a.c.a.war			KWA			
			[A]			
15 May 2015			HOV			
	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID	ME			
17:05		HEROTON TO THE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL MANAGEMENT				
			KWA			
17 May 2018	Clm Registration	TENNES - NO EXPENSE NEW YORK SERVED IN STATE OF	[1]			
15:50		Pol No:->PNPV2016-00000316-01.	Jose			
	Marin Marin		Loh			
			[A]			
06 Jun 2018		Next Rot-Final Rot Due Date: 2018/05/25	HOV			
16:17	Submitted	West Retained Retaine Date: 2010/05/25				
			KWA			
			[A]			
00.701.2018			JOAN			
	Adj Rpt Initiated		LEE			
13.30			KHAN			
			MIN			
			[A]			
			JOAN			
	Clm Dtl Modified		LEE			
15:30			KHAN			
			MIN			
			[A]			
			JOAN			
9 Jul 2018	Clm Details Notified		LEE			
15:30	Cim Details Notified		KHAN			
			MIN			
			11,125			
		Cur.Reg: 4465.62:LIABILITY: 100% B:27 OID REAR ENDED TP QUANTUM: (a) COR w/G	[A]			
	Adj Mandate Request	ST: \$4.144.62 + (b) LOR w/GST: \$321.00 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4.465.62 PLEA	Ashe			
10:16	overest transcription of the setting	마음 사람들이 있다. 다른 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 되었다. 이 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은	Sng			
			Rong			
1 11 01 01	6 Jun 2018 6:17 9 Jul 2018 5:30 9 Jul 2018 5:30	7:05 Adj Mandate Set 6 May 2018 Adj Adjuster Assigned 7 May 2018 Clm Registration Modified 6 Jun 2018 Adj Im. Advice Submitted 9 Jul 2018 Adj Rpt Initiated 9 Jul 2018 Clm Dtl Modified 9 Jul 2018 Adj Mandate Request 0 Jul 2018 Adj Mandate Request	### Adj Adjuster Assigned [None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID 7 May 2018 Clm Registration Pol No:-> PNPV2016-00000316-01. 6 Jun 2018 Adj Im, Advice Submitted Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date: 2018/05/25 9 Jul 2018 S:30 Adj Rpt Initiated 9 Jul 2018 S:30 Clm Dtl Modified JP) Reg. Date: -> 2011/08/03. 9 Jul 2018 Clm Dtl Modified JP) Reg. Date: -> 2011/08/03. 9 Jul 2018 Clm Dtl Modified Cur.Reg: 4465.62: LIABILITY: 100% B:27 OID REAR ENDED TP QUANTUM: (a) COR W/G ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$321.00 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$321.00 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$321.00 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$321.00 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$321.00 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$321.00 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$100 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$100 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$100 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$100 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$100 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$100 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$100 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$100 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$100 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$100 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$100 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$100 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b = \$4,465.62 PLEA ST: \$4,144.62 + (b) LOR W/GST: \$100 (3days x \$100) Total: a+b =			

No record							
Merimen Billin	g for this case -	Transaction H	istory				
Hill Ref Ha	Billicilità	Acci Type	Aci: Name	Go Name (Brhoch)	Ref. I	Ref 2	Amidülit
1825831	06/06/2018 16:17	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	5KC2538G	5KX9496L	10.70

ACTIVITY

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKC2538G (1201800006070) [SKX9496L] TP LIM THIAM WEE THOMAS

May 15 2018 1:00PM [POH LEONG SOON]

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

From

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (FWD_SG), sent on 10/07/2018 16:29 PM.

To

LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$4465.62) - SKC2538G - Claim Handler: Josey Loh

Approved:4465.62.			

24-HOUR AIG AUTO HOTLINE: +65 6338 6200

IMPORTANT: KEEP THIS DOCUMENT IN YOUR CAR AT ALL TIMES.

What can the 24-hour AlG Auto Emergency Hotline provide for you?

- immediale assistance after an accident
- Emergency breakdown service
- Tawing survice (socident or non-pacident related)
- Advice on Motor Claims procedures
- Madical Referral Assistance

What should I do in the event of an accident?

Keep celm and make your car to a safe place.

Do not admit or discuss fault or blame with the other partydes).

Report the sociation to us with your accident vehicle (Whether damaged or not) you approved reporting explices or sufficilised reporters writin 24 tissues of the next working day of the accident.

Submit WaySummens/Cerrespondences from third party(les) to AtG invadicially.

If no one is injured in the accident:

You are not required to make any police report.

You are not required to make any poste report.

Recent wait do not require and address, historiance company and pulsey number of the other driver(s) and vehicle(s).

Collect dotalls (name, address and contect number) of witnesses and/or try to take photographs of the scene of the occident.

Report the accident is us with your accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) via our expressed repeting centres of multiplication are discussed to such accident.

If the accident involves injuries or damage to government property & vehicles, foreign registered vehicles or non-injury hit & run case:

Report the accident to the police, providing full details of the circumstances of the accident.

respon the occident to the posce, providing for details of the contrastances of the older division and vehicles). If applicable,
Record vehicle number, name and address, insurance company and policy number of the older details (name, address and contect number) of wissesses endfor by to take photographs of the scene of the accident.

Report the posternt is us with your excident vehicle (whether demages or half your approved reporting contrast a sutherland repairers within 24 hours or the next weeking day of the accident.

LOSS OF USE CAR REPLACEMENT BENEFIT

Applicable only if this benefit is included in your motor insurance. Please refer to your Policy Schedule for details. Policy terms and conditions apply. Please call our customer service holline number (65) 6419-3000 for assistance.

The Certificate of Insurance (CI) should be produced without demand when collecting the Rental Car and the Rental Car Company reserves the right to verify the identity of the holder. The CI is the property of AIG and its use is subject to the terms and conditions contained in the Loss of Use Endorsement under the policy issued to the policyholder.

Steps to activate Loss of Use Car Replacement Benefit and Important Information

- 1. To activate your loss of use car replacement, please contact the Rentel Car Company (listed below) after filing/reporting your
- Your rental car will be made available within 5 working hours of activation with the Rental Car Company.
- At the time of collection of the Rental Car, the original insurance policy and schedule issued by AIG, a copy of the Accident Report from Mercedes Benz Authorised Body Care and Repair Centre must be produced.
- The number of days is based on the period your vehicle is in the repair workshop unless the number of days of loss of use entitlement is stated in the Policy.
- Rental cars are strictly for use in Singapore only.
- Extension of rental beyond repair period approved by AIG surveyor will be chargeable by the Rental Car Company on per day
- 7. Upgrade of Rental Car is available upon request subject to additional charges by the Rental Car Company.

Rental Car Company: Dalmier Fleet Management Singapore Pto Ltd Activation Hotline: 82821711

"The Rental Car Company's Terms & Conditions apply (Le., refundable security deposit, excess finitilly for the Rental Car, Califolia Damege Weiver, etc.)

IMPORTANT NOTICE

If you sell your motor vehicle, this Notice is IMPORTANT and MUST be complied with. Policyholders are hereby warned that under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap.99), it shall be unlawful for any person to use or cause or permit any other person to use a motor vehicle without a valid policy of insurance under the Act,

The Policyholder is further warned that on the sale of a motor vehicle, they must surrender the Certificate of Insurance and the Policy to the insurance company. If the Certificate of Insurance has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cep.88).

This Policy will cease to be valid once the motor vehicle has been sold to enother person unless the transfer of interest has been duly notified to and agreed to by the insurance company concerned. If the insurance company agrees to cover the new owner, they will issue a new Cartificate of Insurance in the new owner's name. The premium chargeable may vary according to the new owner's profile.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE

Ucerca ramber S8026741Z

LIM THIAM WEE, THOMAS

Him Cale: 02 Sep 1980 Issue Date: 04 Apr 2015



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8026741Z





LIM THIAM WEE, THOMAS

林

CHINESE Date of picts

02-09-1960 Country of surth SINGAPORE

649257413

FOR C&C USE ONLY

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with <<7 passengers, exclusive 18 Feb 2002 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2509kg

FOR C&C USE O

04-09-2010

APT BLK 8 BOON KENG RD #39 - 150 SINGAPORE 330008

NRIC No: 580287412

Date: 27/04/2011

4621287

MP 478A

Our ref: Your ref:	SKC2538G			1201800006	070
Date:	- 2 JUL 2018	ai	Direct Set	tlement	
То:	FWD Singapore Pte	utd		ROBI'	
Attn:	Motor Claims Department			FWD Singapore	Pte Ltd
Re: Acci	ident Involving Motor Vehicle	Nos. SKC2538G		SKX9496L 1018 @ 13:55	2
	vner of vehicle no. SKC2538G of the		nvolved is	n an accident v	vith your
	lent was caused by your insured the following: -	l negligent/inconsi	iderate dri	ving, thus I am	claiming
	sc / Rental (3_days @ \$_167) Search Fee	per day)	\$ \$ \$ \$	4144.67 321.00	
5. Others		T	s otal: \$	4465.62	

I hereby give you fourteen (14) days to comply with the above, failing which, I shall instruct my solicitor to commence legal action against you. If you have any queries, please contact the representative of CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD at Telephone No: 67714420 (Ms Kerlyn Ong) / 67714304 (Ms Amanda Ang).

I hereby give full authority to CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD and their representative to negotiate/comprise settlement of the above claim on my behalf.

Your co-operation and immediate attention to the above is greatly appreciated. I hereby look forward to hearing from you soon.

Yours faithfully

Name & Signature

Address:

C/o. 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

Cc:

Ms Kerlyn Ong/ Ms Amanda Ang

E-mail:

kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg/amanda.ang@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Fax No.

67795383

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

To: FWD SING	apore Pte Utd		
Singapore			
Attn.: Motor Claims	Department		
Dear Sir / Mdm,			
MOTOR ACCIDE	NT INVOLVING SKC2538	G (OWN	ER'S VEHICLE
NO.) AND SKX9496L	(3RD PARTY'S	VEHICLE NO.) ON _15	5/05/2018
(DATE) A	Γ 13:55	(TIME)	AT/ALONG
SLIP RD OF SERANGO	ON RD	(ROAD)	
I am the registered ov	vner of SKC2538G	(Vehicle No.).	
	YCLE & CARRIAGE INDU sed by Cycle & Carriage Inc		
 Submit, resolvent and/or 	ve and make any claims whic	h I may have against the	3 rd party insurers;
	ign discharge voucher, inden th and arising from the above	0.050	sary documents in
	settlement of my claim should TRIES PTE LIMITED.	be made in favour of CYC	CLE &
Than			
	signature uthorized signature if it is a contact the second state of the second	ompany-registered vehicl	le)
NRIC No. : \$8026 Date :	7412		

RELEASE

Claim Reference:	1201800006070
Surveyor's Reference:	CC4/FWD18008908/T1ea3
TP Reference:	SKC2538G

We, CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD ("Workshop") hereby agree and confirm that we are authorized by the owner ("Claimant") of motor vehicle SKC 2538G ("Vehicle") to accept the sum of \$4,465.62, being the amount claimed for \$4,144.62 (repair costs), \$321.00 (loss of rental/use), \$ - (loss of income), \$ - (search fees) as compensation for the loss of or damage to the Vehicle, as a result of an accident ("Accident") which occurred on 15/05/2018 (date of accident) at / along SLIP RD OF SERANGOON RD (location) involving vehicle no/s. SKC 2538G and SKX 9496L.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 05/06/2018 (date) at the Workshop.

We confirm that this acceptance is in full and final settlement of all claims arising from the damage to the Vehicle (whether now or hereafter to become manifest), to the intent that FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. and all other persons, in particular the driver of <u>SKX 9496L</u> be absolutely and finally exonerated and discharged from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which have been made or which may be made in respect of this Accident.

We also declare that we are authorized by the Claimant to receive the above compensation and we have full authority to make the claim as set out above and to settle the matter on behalf of the Claimant in any manner we deem fit.

This settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis. As such, this Release is not to be construed as an admission of liability on the part of FWD Singapore Pte Ltd, their policyholder and / or authorised driver and shall not be used as evidence in any claims and / or action which may be lodged by any of them.

Dated this A day of 07 2018

CLAIMANT

AMANDA ANG OFFICER - ADMIN BODY CARE & REPAIR CENTER DID: 6771 4304 FAX: 6779 5383

EMAIL: amanda.ang@cyclecarriage.com.sg

мтн

LKK

[Signed by the "Workshop" with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of the "Claimant"

[FWD's appointed surveyor with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.



Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

TAX INVOICE

Owner Name & Vehicle Info Invoice Name & Address /Mr Lim Thiam Wee, Thomas Cust No/Name FWD Singapore Pte Ltd / 03/08/2011 Reg No/Reg Date SKC2538G 05/06/2018/ 83364 Motor Claims Department Date In/Mileage 6 Temasek Boulevard Chassis No WDD2040452A578470 #18-01 Suntec Tower Four Engine No 27191031346023 Singapore 038986 Make/Model MB/C 180K (BlueEFFICIENCY) S Contact No 68208888 026 650 Calcit Whit/ 042 221 Leather Bl Colour/Trim

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	ted	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Involce/Cre	dit Note No
WF000076	Credit	14/06/2018/	16:54	ко	301 / Kerlyn Ong		23664	28143106	
-		Descriptio	n of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price S	\$	Amount St
Z REQUEST	min v								
Customer	Request								0.00
A BPILAB								1	960.00
	BLE AND RE	PLACE ATTACHE	D DAMAGE	D PARTS &	REFINISH.				600 00
A BPIRES		22							600.00
	REAR BUMPE	R						0.10	380.00
A BPILAS	AD DIACHOS	TIC TO CHECK	ON CONTR	OF THE DE	CET MEMORY TO			0.10	300.00
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	411477	NDARD. NETT	ON CONTR	OF OUTLINE	SET MEMORT TO			1	
A BPILAB	CHITCH SIN	MONNO. NETT							120.00
	AR LIGHTIN	IG SYSTEM AND	WATER TE	ST FOR AMY	LEAKAGE. NETT				(57,011,12)
M BPNSUN		io brother ring							F.O.C.
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	O/ACC DATE	: 2100267971	-06 // 1	5/05/2018					
	/TP VEHICL			// SIKX94	96L - FWD				
DATE IN/	DATE SURVE	Y: 05/06/2018							
DIRECT S	ETTLEMENT	: 25/05/20	18 // FW	D - JOSEY					
X REAR BUM	PER					1.00	1361.96		1361.96
	Add to the best of the contract of the	HROME MOULDIN				1.00	186.40		186.40
		ROME MOULDING				1.00	132.56		132.56
X RH/ REAR	BUMPER CH	ROME MOULDING				1.00	132.56		132.56

Parts	1,813.48	Nett	3,873.48
Labour	2,060.00	7% GST on 3873.48	271.14
Standard Menu	0.00		
Specialist Job	0.00	Total Payable	4,144.62
Diagnostics Job	0.00	Paid	0.00
Sundry/Others	0.00	Total Due	4,144.62
Total(w/o GST)	3,873.48		

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Fandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road Singapore 758379 Tel 67532536 Fax:67567565 GST Reg No: 51-936900-M



TAX INVOICE

LIM THIAM WEE THOMAS

INVOICE

AR1806-0145

DATE

12/06/2018

TERMS

C.O.D

STAFF ID

ELAINE

300.00

AGREEMENT NO.

HA201806-0054

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT (SGD)

Vehicle Reg No

: SLJ9976E

Make / Model

TOYOTA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO

Rental Dates

: Rental Billing From 05/06/2018 To 07/06/2018 (incl)

Period

: 3 days

Rental Rate

: S\$ 107.00 Per Day

(Including GST)

Reference No

: SKC2538G

AMOUNT: S\$

THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE DOLLARS ONLY

NON-TAXABLE VALUE:

0.00

TAXABLE VALUE:

300.00

GST 7%:

21.00

TOTAL SS :

321.00

Please make your cheques payable to : CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE



Payment Date :	F / Amt
CS/CC/CH :	
CS / CC /CH :	



RENTAL AGREEMENT

CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE 363 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park, Singapore 758379. Tel: 6753 2536 Fax: 6756 7565 Breakdown Recovery: 9742 9445

Nationality

Passport/ Nric No.

201806-0054

I im This	IM WELL TH	OMAS	05.08.13.80.	Ston	674				
Address	71.4	and Buildin	Occupation	Driving Llo	ence No	L	Date of Expl	y	
8 Room	y tenn (27		-mrzagi s					
		Postal Code	Contact No	Mobile Pho		w V			
#38.	-150	330008	- C	945	77 67	1.2			
	C. Lake	370	Date of Birth	Passport I	Nric No.		Nationality		
Joint Hirer's / Guarantor	s (varie	manufacture of picks	100000000000000000000000000000000000000						
			Occupation	Driving Lie	ance No		Date of Exp	iry	
Address	. 42	2-16	Constitution of the consti	Decryven so					
28A Jalan	Lempeng 712		Control No.	Mobile Ph	one No	-+			
	1 3	Postal Code	Contact No		305	1000			
		158808	AND THE PARTY	50-04	0.5	7.83	2	450	
	Data	Time	Mileago	1	1				
CHECK OUT	5 · 6 · 18	10-1000		E	1/4	1/2	3/4	4 F	
CONTRACTOR SECURITY	3		Mileage	Remarks	-1-				
CHECK IN	Date	Time	thereof the said	Marriage P	T 10	FW T).		
· ·	4.6.18	4 pm.	KM	Marie -	_	1	60		
		N to black	NORS OF	1100000	TI	DATE	(6)	TOTAL (\$)	
IMPORTANT NOTE		District of a	1000	UNIT		RATE	(4)	72 000	
 Car is restricted to S 	INGAPORE use. See clause	1(f) for non-compliance.	RATE	3	@	100		300-00	
· Own Damarie Liabi	ven for vehicle that returns ea sity - First \$1500 for damag	ny. ne to vehicle plus loss of	DISCOUNT						
earnings while dame	aged vehicle is under repair. - First \$2000 for any Third Pa	arty Accident Claim.	GST @ 7%					31.00	
 Additional Excess (of \$3000 for drivers under \$	4yrs old or above 70yrs	GS1 @ /7e	-	++				
and/or less than 2yr	s driving experience.		TOTAL		1			331.00	
Hirer is responsible	for all parking lines & traffic s ly's advance notice is require	ummors. ed otherwise no extension	EXTENSION	No.	9-10				
will be allowed.				-		100			
Vehicle should be Saturday where retaining	returned at the same time urn time is before 10am.	as collection except on	1 Cal	1.5	4	1000	2011	2 - 27	
Vehicle returned aft	er office hour will be charged	to the next working day.	٧٠ س					110	
. Hourly extension is	charged at 1/5 of the daily ra	le.	ris						
 As preventive main 	tenance, please check water	& engine oil daily.	Dr/ 143	\$ 1.					
vehicle Our comp	you have not left any of your any and staff will not be re	sponsible for any loss of	OKC 12 21	0 4	-11				
belongings after the	a vohicle is returned.		1500						
caming of gets in	other users, please refrain the car, A cleaning charge of	f \$200 will be imposed for	DEPOSIT (refundable	e) S\$	10	-			
smoky, smelly or di	irty vehicle.				ASS		DATE		
Carrying of PASS Only WORKERS allowed.	ENGERS in commercial ve covered under hirer's wo	kmen compensation are	CHANGED OVER FI	HOM VEH.			DATE		
1816s how mad and a	gree to the larms and conditional tribute to the larms and conditions given on this form	ons of the rental agreement is is true and accurate.	above and as set overleat.	25	100) ($\overline{}$	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			1	6	100	1	-	/	
				14 0	No.	1	unin		
			20)	Thomas	13/	1	Was I'v		
Thomas	7	1 100	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	49		//	27871239	DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON OF T	
Hirer's Signature		Joint Hirer's/ Gua	rantor's Signature	for	CHAN'S	& SON	SENTER	PRISE	
VEHICLE N	o. <u>S</u>	99766	MODEL	19.1				(
FROM		1 100 11194	RETURN			*Eytimate	Zatu. For activel	awilian awa CHEC	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj :	Submitted	Ins Authled	Status		
Main	17 May 2018 Edit Reg		15 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,873.48 Edit Estimates	m Transfer	,873.48 ew Rpt		Report Cancel C	for Survey	
8	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created I	oy adjuster]			
Insured:	POH LEON	OH LEONG SOON, ID: S7612844H								
Main Claimant:	LIM THIA	M WEE THOMAS	, ID: S8026741Z							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKC253	SKC2538G					13:00 - :59 and 12 Days From	n LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 120	TP / 1201800006070 Policy/Cover Note No.: PNPV2016-00000316-01 (Comprehensive)								
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKX9496	Les	Policy No. (Claimant): 2100267971-06							
				Excess						
Repairer:	Cycle & C	arriage Industri	es Pte Ltd (Pandai	n Loop) 188 Panda	n Loop,	128378 We	st Coast - Tel: 918	865300		
Handling Insurer:	FWD Sing	apore Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6727 57	00 [Handled by	Josey t	Loh]				
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) - 1	Tel: 65-6419-3000						
Adjuster:	25/05/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by M	OHD TAUFI	KH BIN HAMID]	[Final R	pt due	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	All Com	pose Case Mail	
 FWD_S0 	(10/07/2018	: Alert - Adj Ma	ndate Approved (S	5\$4465.62) - SKC	2538G	- Claim Har	ndler: Josey Loh			
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				/iew All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate New Tasi	Complete	
Due Date No results.	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ed By	Completed On	Created	On Done?	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SKC2538G (1201800006070)

[SKX9496L]

TP

LIM THIAM WEE THOMAS

May 15 2018 1:00PM

[POH LEONG SOON]

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Name Anna	Thumbnail	and the same
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	06/06/18 16:17	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Line Control	Thumbnail	-
1	06/07/18 16:17	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	06/07/18 16:17	Chassis Number	Ð	Load 3PG	V
3	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
5	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	1
16	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
17	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	06/07/18 15:17	General View	0	Load JPG	2
24	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	06/07/18 15:17	General View	0	Load JPG	3
28	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
31	06/07/18 16:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/05/18 17:06	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	16/05/18 17:06	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO FWD DD 16.05.2018	0	Load PDF	
3	24/05/18 08:42	EMAIL - FWD TO 0I DD 17.05.2018	0	Load PDF	
4	31/05/18 14:54	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO FWD DD 31.05.2018	0	Load PDF	
5	09/06/18 16:22	TP ESTIMATE-MARKED	0	Load PDF	
6	09/07/18 15:39	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	09/07/18 15:39	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	09/07/18 15:39	LOD	0	Load PDF	
9	27/07/18 09:52	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
10	27/07/18 09:52	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	17/05/18 15:51	OI GIA Report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

A)) per day
per day
perady
indicate
not apply.
4,465.6

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Page 1 of 4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/FWD18008908/T1EA3Q2

83364 km

27/07/2018 Date:

Odometer:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. Policy No: PNPV2016-00000316-01

Claimant Vehicle SKC2538G

No:

Insured Vehicle No: SKX9496L

Claim No: 1201800006070 Date of Loss: 15/05/2018 Nature of Claim: TP

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SKC2538G

Make & Model: MERCEDES-BENZ C180, 1.6 Kompressor (A) Engine No: 27191031346023 Reg. Date: 03/08/2011 (Man. Year: 2011) Chassis No: WDD2040452A578470

Colour: White

Engine Capacity: 1597 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Yes Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition: Handbrake (Serviceable): No

CONDITION OF TYRES

225/45 R17 225/45 R17 Front Tyre Size: Rear Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Pirelli 6 mm Rear Left Side: Pirelli 6 mm Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,736.96	1,813.48	923.48	33.74
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,380.00	2,060.00	1,320.00	39.05
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	6,116.96	3,873.48	2,243.48	36.68
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	428.19	271.14	157.05	36.68
Nett Amount (S\$)	6,545.15	4,144.62	2,400.53	36.68
+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$100.00/day	+ 7.00% GST) (S\$)	321.00		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 15/05/2018

05/06/2018 Inspected At: Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd Date Inspected:

> (Pandan Loop) 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

4.465.62

Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce				
Part Source	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 09 Jul 2018)			
Parts:	143	MERCEDES-BENZ C180 1.6 Kompressor (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)			
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)			
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for SKC2538G)			
Validity:		These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page			
Further Info	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.			

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,361.96 FS	*1,361.96 FS
2	1		*CTR/ REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	Necessary	186.40 FS	*186.40 FS
3	1		*LH/ REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	Necessary	132.56 FS	*132.56 FS
4	1		*RH/ REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	Necessary	132.56 FS	*132.56 FS
5	1		*LH/REAR BUMPER SIDE STABILITY	Not Necessary	36.21 FS	*-FS
6	1		*RH/REAR BUMPER SIDE STABILITY	Not Necessary	36.21 FS	*-FS
7	1		*COVER,REAR- END FLOOR	Not Necessary	45.62 FS	*-FS
8	1		*CTR/ REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	135.13 FS	*-FS
9	1		*REAR CROSS MEMBER	Not Necessary	670.31 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spcl	Nett.			
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,736.96	1,813.48

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

tems			
SASSEMBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS REFINISH	New	1,920.00	960.00
SPRAY REAR BUMPER	New	960.00	600.00
ING STAR DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL UNIT SET MEMORY TO IDENIFICATION STANDARD	New	380.00	380.00
ECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND WATER TEST FOR Y LEAKAGE	New	120.00	120.00
Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,380.00	2,060.00
SIL	ASSEMBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS EFINISH EPRAY REAR BUMPER NG STAR DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL UNIT EET MEMORY TO IDENIFICATION STANDARD ECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND WATER TEST FOR 7 LEAKAGE	ASSEMBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS EFINISH EPRAY REAR BUMPER New NG STAR DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL UNIT EET MEMORY TO IDENIFICATION STANDARD ECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND WATER TEST FOR New Y LEAKAGE	ASSEMBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS New 1,920.00 EFINISH EPRAY REAR BUMPER New 960.00 ING STAR DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL UNIT New 380.00 EET MEMORY TO IDENIFICATION STANDARD ECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND WATER TEST FOR New 120.00 Y LEAKAGE

< END OF ESTIMATES >